BROCH 046
REV  4.01  11/2004
Steward
North America - U.S.A. • Phone: +1 423 308 1690 • Fax +1 423 308 1622 • e-mail: americas@steward.com
North America - Mexico • Phone: +52 662 260-4832 •  Fax: +52 662 216 1202 • e-mail: mexico@steward.com
Europe - Scotland, UK • Phone: +44 (0)1506 414200 • Fax +44 (0)1506 410694 • e-mail: europe@steward.com
Asia / Pacific - Singapore • Phone: +65 6272 2646  • Fax : +65 6272 6165 • e-mail: asia@steward.com

PART DESCRIP-
TION
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
LF B 090050 0 0-
ADDITIONAL
PART DESCRIPTION
OR COATING
1 Turn 2 Turns 3 Turns
Steward
North America - U.S.A. • Phone: +1 423 308 1690 • Fax +1 423 308 1622 • e-mail: americas@steward.com
North America - Mexico • Phone: +52 662 260-4832 •  Fax: +52 662 216 1202 • e-mail: mexico@steward.com
Europe - Scotland, UK • Phone: +44 (0)1506 414200 • Fax +44 (0)1506 410694 • e-mail: europe@steward.com
Asia / Pacific - Singapore • Phone: +65 6272 2646  • Fax : +65 6272 6165 • e-mail: asia@steward.com
China • Phone: +86-757-2563 8860  • Fax : +86-757-2563 8862 • e-mail: china@steward.com
BROCH 046
REV  4.01  11/2004
Broad Band Ferrite EMI Cores
page 13
for Ribbon & Flex Cables
0
MATERIAL
TYPE
PRODUCT
CODE
PART
SIZE CODE
SELECTED
DIMENSION CODE
(Usually Length)
ADDITIONAL
PART DESCRIPTION
ADDITIONAL
PART DESCRIP-
TION
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
28 R 0315 2 0-
TRAP
REBMUN
erugiF
no#
egap
51
SNOISNEMID
mm
)sehcni(
ecnadepmIlacipyT
smhOni)Z(
A B C D E 52@
zHM
001@